
2021 EVENTS IN OR AROUND THE CITY OF CARMEL-BY-THE-SEA 
January 

• Friday, January 1 – Rio Resolution Run – CANCELLED 

February 

• Monday to Sunday, February 8-14 - Annual AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am – NO 
SPECTATORS (shuttles)  

April 

• Saturday, April 3 – Carmel Host Lions Club Annual Breakfast with the Bunny - CANCELLED 

May 

• Monterey County Vintners & Growers Annual Winemakers’ Celebration - CANCELLED 
• TBD – Carmel Art Festival 
• Monday, May 31 – Memorial Day Ceremony 

June 

• TBD – Annual Carmel Surfabout 
• Sunday, June 21 – Annual Run in the Name of Love – CANCELLED 

July 

• Sunday, July 4 – Annual Independence Day Celebration 

August 

• Tuesday, August 10 – Annual Carmel-by-the-Sea Concours on the Avenue 
• Thursday, August 12 – Pebble Beach Tour d’Elegance Vintage Car Parade and Display 

September 

• TBD – Annual selection of vendors for the Homecrafters’ Marketplace 
• TBD – Annual Sandcastle Contest 

October 

• TBD – Annual Pumpkin Roll 
• TBD – Carmel High School Homecoming Parade 
• Saturday, October 30 – Annual Birthday/Halloween/Parade and Luncheon 

November 

• Wednesday, November 11 – Veteran’s Day Ceremony 
• Saturday, November 20 – 50th Annual Homecrafters’ Marketplace 

December 

• Friday, December 3 – Annual Holiday Celebration of Events in the City of Carmel-by-the-Sea 

 


